Name
Kerrie Harrell, P.E.

Renae Sanders, P.E.

Kim Weaver

Angie Bush
Consultant CEIl

Kevin Fussell, P.E.
Peqgqy Croft

Jason Williams
Kelli Rice, P.E.
Jack Harrison
Brian Tew

Steve Thames
Morgan Hess
Environmental
John Smith

District Three Construction Office

Title

District Construction Engineer
Asst. District Construction Engineer
Admin. Assistant

Admin. Assistant / Training

Construction Program Manager
CEI Contract Administrator
Construction Project Manager
Construction Project Manager
Construction Project Manager
Construction Project Manager
Contract Support Specialist I
Contract Support Specialist |

Construction Environmental Administrator

Construction Project Managers

Vacant

Joseph Mixon
Lori Kietzer
Final Estimates
Robby Stone
Robbie French
Vacant

Vacant

Project Manager (Milton)
Project Manager (Panama City)
Project Manager (Midway)

District Final Estimates Manager
Final Estimates Specialist Il
Final Estimates Specialist

Final Estimates Specialist

Contract Management Support

David Bradford
Ginny Yonque

Cheryl Ross
Vacant

Stacey Fisher

Compliance Office
Beth Minchin

Terri Steverson

Amanda Sewell

District Construction Services Manager
Contract Support Specialist Il
Contract Support Specialist |
Contract Support Specialist |

Construction Technical Support Coord.

Dist. Contract Compliance Manager
Construction Compliance Specialist
Contsruction Compliance Specialist

Specifications/Scheduling

Eric Bush
Brett Pritchard
Vacant

District Const. Scheduling Engineer
Scheduling Support Specialist
Scheduling Support Specialist

Phone # (850)

330-1617
330-1658
330-1438
330-1711

330-1284
330-1240
836-5720
981-2801
981-2738
767-4930
330-1395
330-1596

330-1256

981-2804
718-3835
245-7937

330-1710
330-1283
330-1262

330-1738
330-1469
330-1255
330-1283

330-1684

330-1720
330-1369
330-1247

330-1262
330-1349
330-1691
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